s BLEECE

One-touch Type Chain-off Thread Cutter

T8y FRADRE
MO-2000N / T006

Knee Switch Type Chain-off Thread Cutter

B2A v FRATDEE
MO-2000N / TO08

Pedal Switch Type Chain-off Thread Cutter

RFVAA 9 FRRTOEE
MO-2000N / T013

PARTS LIST

29027703
No.0563-00







HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
SN=YbDBRKH

2.

The part numbers of parts shown in the figure indicate the corresponding numbers {Ref. No.} shown by the Index,
FEoRAAEMENSER. BUi&on TSN (RefNICHETASLF o 2A00L-T, +0SErbrnit.

Explanation of codes
128 HIRER

1} Codes on the "Note” column
ERY MoRzE

@ L means this part is changed from the previous parts list,
WEREGA—VU R LML THSETFEA ARG ABRL LT,
@ #01....... refer to the "’Note” explanation at bottom of page,
001 K—DTm “EIET ORBBLEMLTTa v,

2) Codes on the "E.C, {Engineering change)” column
EEFRAT MoRS

(1) A.10/83. ... Added from Octaber, 1983
19835108 &£ NBma A i,

(@ D.10/83 . ... Obsoleted from October, 1983
1983 10R £ NHIRE iz,

—3) When previous parts {Obsoleted part) and new parts {Added parts} are not interchangeable with each other:

HRoEME»r T TENSE

in this case, even obsoleted part {D.) can be ordered with the obsoleted part number, so select the parts with changed dates and place your orders.
CHBEUEROD)IEARETLIENTEEITY»S, FEFACLN, CTFAL»ORHLBRLTIERTTFE G,

Example ({5))

?ff‘ Note Part No, Description E.C. Amt.
0. txj =1 E o Reqv
EiR & TEFH & 2 FTE |
__[1 «  B1401-100000  Needte bar 0.10/83] )i -
14 % B1401-100-000-A Needle bar A.10/83] o~ — 1
_{2 # 81105200000  Frame cover [D710/83] [ B1105-300-000 -
+ T
" B1105-300-000 Frame cover 1A.10/83' T L —LHei— 1

L{d) In case when previous parts and new part are interchangeable with each other:
HBAOERH,<rHLBENETE
In this case the new part number is replaced on the * £% (Japanese)’’ column of the previous parts, so please order by the new part number.
IOPRE, BRANMMYSEMEIETRCOLEHLCRABPFRALTIHNITOT, HLUCRKJWTIEXT a0,

@ C.10/83

1 »  [B1105600000]  Frame cover fc.10/83) BII08680IG) 1
Correct No. Wrong No,
ELCRE BiNRE

Please order by the correct part number.
ELVCSREBETIEXTA G,
@ M.10/83 ..... The amount required i changed from Qctober, 1983
The new amount required is shown in the “Amt. Req”. column,
I983E DR L VMR AER Loz, COBENEMCRFLVHEBARRLISNE Y,

3} Codes on the “Amt, Req.” cofumn

‘HE Rolks
M2 . Indicates amount required is 2.
BB, 2ELsEROHLET,
@20 ......... Indicates length in meters. {unit is meter)
£s, 2A~FAEXDbLET. WEGA-LATT]
@D - indicates parts obsolated from the parts list,
IV} R HEEINRTIAMRTT.
@i, Indicates sub parts which construct the assembly part.

Assemnbly part is shown as “asm.” and 2 £ in Japanese, in the “Description” column.
HEMAEMAL TSI FMEL2RHLI T, HBELGSHEMCELT "asn” MX T2 I ¢ RRLTHENET,

B e e b B b € B B e i e e 8 o 8 e e e e B b e T i B e G i B i B e B 4T i 8y #7my #1508 S e Sy 87 5 2y B o 45 8T B BTy By 2o BT B G G e B i b 7

When Ordering The Spare Parts:

In order to ensure that we deliver the corect parts to you, please clearly state when ordering the corresponding PART NUMBER
{ex. BIt03-012-A00) and also the PARTS LIST NUMBER (ex. 0010-01, given at the botiom right of the cover) or the MACHINE SERIAL
NUMBEH, because there are some parts which have been changed.

HBBRELORDOEE

SOR=UYAMIEBIATOSHBBRE L TIEXORE, BAOESUHAE., B1109-012-A00) T IFXTF & L,
EhE T, ZRO AV IR FDOERES (RIET. 1AL, No0010-0N) R 12, MIBEES 4 ERBUIAITZ LT
T. X, B0 ARG — AT E L2 BE SN I TOTITARTI L, '

i%’H‘H"-l"ﬂi‘-‘0HO‘ﬂ'“‘b.‘ﬁb‘q“ﬁ.‘ﬁi‘q.'ﬁ.'q.'—-th"ﬂ.‘-‘-.‘ﬁ“—.ﬁ'—‘i‘-\.l\-c‘—..‘-.0‘-\“-\hHOMDHQMQH.HO‘HO"“H.‘A.OHOM"—‘l“\i"wC‘W'%‘LN."\"-‘lﬂquQHOHOZ

R e 8 e e e 8 g 8 3
e A A A e A e B A et &t B



CONTENTS
g R

1. APPLICABLE MODELS & USAGE ..........cciviviieirnnneenseinnenens
TR U R &

2. KNIFE & MAGNET COMPONENTS ........ ... i,
AR, 75 *xy MR

3. CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS ... .ttt ittt tncnrneneaanenanens
avio—-n HEyvoABE

4, EXCLUSIVEPARTSFORTOM3 ... ... i et s s
TOI3HHE&

N%N%?RICAL INDEX OF PARTS . ... it s ieantarssnnnaaas _

i T O T I LT e e e S

Other parts lists related to this model:
COBRBIBIBT 23—V YR MELTFRDOS- V)X MEBD T T,

1. MO—-2300N 5. MOG—-2500N
2, MO—-2400N 6. TO1 6 7Automaiic chain-off thread cutter
EEIEIUDE T

3. MO-2500N
. MOG—-2400N



1. APPLICABLE MODELS & USAGE
BRBIERURE

Appiiceble models
One-touch type chain-off thread cutter = B B W

78 FRARPNHE

N

B AHl models of MO-2300N, 2400K, 2500K Serties

(Except MO-2312K, 2412N, 2512K)

¥0-2300%, 2400N, 2560N, ¥0OG-2400N, 25008 i-X4&: MR
(MG-2312K, 2412K, 2512N, K0G-2412N, 2512 §BR{)

Usage

|
|
|
|
|
| W
|
|
|
|
]

Manust {ype chaln-off {hread and
reinforeing tape culler
%ﬁ%ﬁ&&ﬁﬁ&i—?ﬂbm

Knee switch type chain-off thread cutter Pedal switch type chain-off thread cutter
3 4 To08 B2 1w 5 ] B0 5 6 TO013 RFWAA 5 F AR D HE

REF.HO. HOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTION [ IV AKT.

1 #01  HAT-00B001AA CHAIR-OFF THREAD CUTTER UV I VL 1H ] 1

2 #02 MAT-008002AA CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER LW e TVLFH L] 1

3 #01 HAT-008001AA T008 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER TO0BT V29433110 ¥ 1

4 #02 MAT-008002AA T008 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER T00892 444 b3 yd s 1

5 #01 MAT-013001AA T013 CHAIR-OFF THREAD CUTTER T0134r3u0d 1

6 %02 NAT-013002AA T613 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER TOL34rx)0s 1
Note(idE)#01.. ... For 100V, 115V, 200V, 240V 100V, 115V, 200V, 240V B
¥02..... For 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V H




"oy b SR




REF.HG. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION T B AMT.
1 MAT-03218000  MAGNET COVER SIETELAETIY LR 1
2 HAT-81132T00  MAGNET RUBBER COVER M VIS T Y A 1
3 SH-4040601-SB  SCREW M4 L=8 FAT 22" M4X0.7 L=8 4
4 #01 B2526-704-000 LOVWER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE Yah-AS AbPYI4 1
5 #01 $5-8090830-SP  SCREV 9/64-40 L=6 L33y 9/64-40 L=8 1
B HAT-016210B0  MAGNET WITH HOUNTING BASE ASHM. ISV TTWE 1
7 MAT-018210A0  MAGNET ASH. FIS VLT M VT 1 (1)
8 HY-5F18516-A8  3-CORE CABTYRE CORD 39V $e7 8%} 1M 1 .
g HP-1A43PGC-12  GROUND WIRE TERMINAL PIFRIRYY (1)

10 MAT-81131T00  9~POLE PLUG COVER gp 7°3%°hnt- 6}
1 DB0O20-555-B0A  NYLON PLUG 6P 8P nvItInt M
12 DB043-555-B0C  PIN TERWINAL, MALE BV 4-314 32 (3)
13 MAT-80114T00  PLUNGER PIN YA VUM T (1)
14 RE-0300000-K0  E-RING B3 217 3 (2)
15 HAT-03218000  HAGNET UKIT COVER {REURD 39 b4t 4 (1)
16 SH-4041001-SB  SCREW H4 L=10 FATIFYS H4X0.7 L=10 (4)
17 B2116-019-0A0 PIN ASH. BES-LAT- k°Y B3 (1)
18 £Q-2000000-00  0OIL VICK 29y 0.2)
19 MAT-00509000  KNIFE DRIVING LEVER BET-pat- (1)
20 $5-4090615-SP SCREV 9/64-40 L=6 FAT 3" 9/64-40 L=6 ¢}
21 D2611-555-BOB  CABLE HOLDER B ¥=7 % M2 B [§))
22 $S$-7080850-SP  SCREV 9/64-40 L=8 IMEIEY" 9/B4-40 L=8 (1)
23 $S-0151630-CP  SCREV 15/64-28 L=15.5 nYavE A 15/64-28 2
24 #02 G5066-110-000  CORD HOLDER F-7 K481 1
25 #02  $S-3090710-TP  SCREV 9/64-40 L=7 WAV 9/64-40 L=7 1
26 MAT-01601000  HINGE SCREW AL ARYTY AT -$3T 2
27 MAT-008010BO  KNIFE DRIVING ARM ASH. 284 93 1
28 HAT-00502000  KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT MOUNTING BASE  2z%°4 (1)
29 MAT-80102T00  KINFE DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING X VT hoy (1)
30 $8-4080610-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 1,=6.4 FATEY* 1/8-44 L=6.4 (2)
31 HAT-005060A0  KNIFE DRIVING ARM ASH. 295" 73 (1)
32 $$-6090810-SP  SCREV 9/64-40 L= 7.5 E329° 9/64-40 L=7.5 1)
33 SD-0500481-TP  HINGE SCRE¥ D=5  H= 4.8 2*u3y* D=5 H=4.8 n
34 MAT-00505000  KNIFE 23 ¢}
35 MAT-01803000  SIDE COVER 330" - 8]
36 §S-3080410-SP  SCREW 3/32-5B L=4 AV 3/32-56 L=4 (2)
37 MAT-00504000  DRIVING SHAFT 229y (0
38 HAT-80106T00  SHAP RING AF pAD (1)
39 WP-0510516-SD  WASHER 5.1X7.5%0.5 £33 7% 5.1X7.5%0.5 (2)
40 MAT-80105T00  SPRING ARYTY AT (1)
1 HAT-81102T00-A KNIFE STOPPER XAZFIAC 1
42 #04 MHAT-01603A00  SIDE COVER ERY L 1
43 SS-8121010-SP  SCREW 3/18-28 L=10 £5%Y" 3/16-28 L=10 2
44 MAT-00503000  KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT BASE COVER A% AN - 1
45 $5-5090610-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 F5AEY" 9/64-40 L=6 2
48 #02 MAT-008020AA  THREAD CUTTER SWIICH ASH. LF304YF 13 1
47 #02 MAT-01652000  SVITCH INSTALLING PLATE PISTIS ST IIN LT e (1)
48 #02 HAT-01653000  SVITCH PUSH PLATE 7° 99143 ¢}
49 #02 MAT-03220000  SVITCH COVER AF3YR49FIA" = {1
50 #02 SHM-4031401-SC  SCREV M3X0.5 L=14 FAT2%7" H3X0.5 L=14 (2)
51 §02  HX-0005500-00 RUBBER BUSHING ERIV AR [6))
52 #02 H¥-0001200-30  CABTYRE CORD 39UE-7"1 (1.3)
53 #02 MAT-80120T00  MICROSWITCH {90R4Y4 (1)
54 #02 EA-D500B01-00  CABLE BAND JHEYAS VR (1
55 #02  HK-0125300-00 PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, MALE E°v2-334 (12) {3)
56 402 MAT-00614000  SVWITCH STOPPER AAIFARINT 6))
57 #02 HAT-00615000  STOPPER COLLAR AFYAC -H5- §))
58 #02 V2-0541510-KP  VAVED WASHER 5.4%9.0X0.3 FIPT48T T2 5.4X9X0.3 (1)
59 #02 WP-0330501-SB  VASHER M3 EFE R 3ATA M3 (1)
#02  SM-4031601-SC  SCREV N3 L=16 FA* 239" H3 L=16 (D
“E"““?RET‘EE -3090710-TF  SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 A*Y 9/64-40 L=7 )
62 #02 $S$-6000610-SP  SCREW 9/B4-40 L= 5.5 £95%y* 9/64-40 L=5.5 1
63 $03 MAT-008010B0  KHEE SWITCH ASH. LA 249 73 1
84 #03 MAT-80233TBO  KNEE SVITCH ASM. LAY 7y 1)
85 #03 HAT-80230T00  KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE A49% I¥ 84 (1002) §))
86 #03 NAT-80231T00  DRIVING BAR, 1002 19F 9997 (1002) [§))
87 $03 S$S-6151220-S5P  SCREV 15/64-28 L=11.5 L339" 15/64-28 L=11.5 (4)
88 #03 S$S-7111410-SP  SCREY 11/64-40 L=14 W33 11/64-40 L=14 (2)
89 #03 D2113-555-B00  CORD SET PLATE (B) a-+ bRy B (2)
70 803 EA-9500801-00  CABLE BAND AN (2)
n #03 SK-3514000-SC  WOOD SCREV D=5.1 L=40 INENFT @)

Note(i:E2)40L..... For Safety stitcher
$02..... For TOO0B
$03..... For TGOS
§04..... For MOG-2400N, MOG-2500N

pe L
10084
TOOBKH

M0G-2400K, ¥06-25008 F




oy 2 ABE

&3
g0l

39

n
3
=
~

46
N
47_48

0
S

6506168848

hee
43 40

/

y
/|
_44_45.46__47 _48____

4]
&
./

e}

£ .@/ N
S @3
/..

[)
[

@e
k)
ke

‘©9e
N T
/.
\ k

N

3. CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS
arvin-n




DESCRIPTION

REF.HD. HOTE PART NO. [ AMT.
1 #01  HAT-00601AAA CONTROL BOX FINISHED GOODS FrURTY A Ay 1
2 #02 MAT-00801BAA CONTROL BOX FINISHED GOODS B VYL EN LY VLS 1
3 SK-3482500-5C  WOOD SCREV D=4.8 L=25 ATy D=4.8 L=25 (4)
4 MAT-00611000 CONTROL BOX MOUMTING BASE FrvU- MIYFETA (1)
5 M8636~110-000 DIODE BRIDGE E AL E ALV (1)
6 SL-4041081-5F  SCREV M4 L=10 FAT2FYY tAZ M4 L=10 (1)
7 HP-0012700-00  GROUKD WIRE TERMINAL PUEYIRVY (1)

.8 EQ649-302-000  POVWER INPUT CORD 3477 %4ya2-p7 33V (1)
9 HAG-11532000 STAPLE -+ AFYIN (4)
10 E@561~351-G00  CROUNDING CORD, GREEN YELLOW F-agy (0.5)
1 HAT-80158T00 GROUKD WIRE MARK TUBE F-A3-% F1-7° 1)
12 HP-0007001-80  GROUHD WIRE TERMIKAL MR TYERIRUY (1)
13 NH-6040001-SB  WIND ADJUSTING PLATE ATTACHING NUT n¥3%3YF H4X0.7 132 (4)
14 U3-0420802-5B  SPRING WASHER AR R (4)
15 D6042-5565-B00  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, FEHALE E°Y 2-374 A2 (6)
16 D6029-555-B0OB  NYLON RECEPTACLE 6P 6P F4nVLE7° 894 (1)
11 HE-0007115-00  FUSE HOLDER b2-2 A% - (1)
18 HF-0002010-00  FUSE F-7161 104A E2-21% 104 (1)
19 HX-0002100-00  CORD BUSHING 2173 (1)
20 HAT-80148T00 RUBBER BUSHING TB1116 77yy2 {1B1118) (2)
21 HC-0101022-20  CAPACITOR 2200KF 63V avF v¥ 2200MF 83V 5oy (1)
22 HT-0017200-00  TRANSISTOR (25D852) Fou¥T 2% (28D852) (1
23 iP-0012800-00  CONRECTOR TPARURYY (1)
24 HP-0012900-00  SLEEVE 2y-7° (1)
2b #01 MAT-00610000 TRANSFORHER FUUFT VIV (1)
28 #02  HAT-00610B0OO TRANSFORMER B FUUFTubv2 B (1)
27 WVP-0450501-00  WASHER EFFTHTR (4)
28 SK-4041501-SB  SCREV H4 L=15 FATIFYT H4X0.7 L=1b (4)
29 HAT-00618000 CONTROL UNIT COVER FUUORIRE 4 ANt (1)
30 SL-4040881-5F SCREW M4 L=8 AP baz M4 L=8 (4)
31 HAT-00612000 WIRE BOARD SUPPORT PLATE TPYVRENTY IYTATY (2)
32 WP-0330501-5B  VASHER M3 E3RTHTF 3ATETL M3 (2)
33 WP-0450501-00  WASHER EFETHTR (2)
34 3H-4031001-SE  SCREV M3X0.5 L=10 FRUVE IYTATY ARV (2)
35 HAT-00601040 HCU PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD ASH. HCU $n°Yv 43 (1)
36 HC-0102010-10  CAPACITOR 100MF 83V 5Ty 100MF 63V 77 uh4 [0
37 HN-0001600-00  VARISTOR (THROG181K) At yas- (3)
38 HT-0015500-00  TRANSISTOR 25C1815 bV AR (D
39 E9603-603-000  VARIABLE RESISTOR 10K OHM 1/2¥ #712-4 10K4-4 1729 (1)
40 HG-0005200-00  DIODE 3BZ61 2 43-+" (3BZ61) (1)
41 HR-0042020-20  RESISTOR 2 KILD OHM 2¥ F41-% 2K 2V 3uvT ey (1)
42 HC-0046800-00  ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR aU3Tyt 10KF 2BV Rvaa (1)
43 HG-2672011-2F  DIODE (V06C) T 43-+" (V0BC) (1)
44 HR-0017010-10  RESISTOR 100 OHM j{a-% 1001-4 1/4 w2y (1)
45 HR-0017010-00 RESISTOR 10 OHM 1/4W F43-% 104-4 1/4¥ swveey (1)
46 HR-0017010-30  RESISTOR 10K OHM F41-% 10K 1/4W o9eeh (2)
47 HR-0017010-20  RESISTOR 1K OHM F41-% 1K 1/74¥ 2oveedy (1)
48 HG-0006100-0¢  ZENER DIGDE RPY.1E 2 A4-FT (1)
49 VP-0330501-5B  VASHER M3 EFETHTF IHTEA M3 (4)

50 3H-4030801-SB SCREV H3 L=6 FATIRYT M3X0.5 L=6

Note (iERZ) 01, . ... For 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V
302..... For 100V, 115V, 200V, 240V

220V, 380V, 415V, 440V A
100V, 115V, 200V, 240V

4



4. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR TO13
TOI3HRABS

20

TGO

13

REF.NO. HOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION LA AMT.
1 HAT-01301040 PEDAL SWITCH ASM. AT R4 B3y 1
2 [7117-555-BA0  JOINT BAR A ASH. byt A 73 (1)
3 HH-6060001-SE  HUT M6 oYdyYE MB 132 (2)
4 SK-081423-SE  SCREV MB L=14 oyRsETAE M8 L=14 (1)
5 MAT-81134T00 HAGNET MOUNTING BASE YUYy MIYERT4 {1)
6 HM-6080721-SE  HUT M3 nyarIYE W8 (1)
7 MAT-81137TAD JOINT BAR B ASHM. bUyuRt- B 73 (N
8 SH-9060813-5E  SCREW M6 L=8 BYAYET AL HB L=8 (1)
9 HAT-01302000 PRESSER PLATE STGPPER TI9r4R AL9A° (1)

10 B3117-771-000 SPRING ARANR FIFT- AR (1)
11 MAT-01301000 SVITCH IRSTALLIKG BASE ARRUAAYF MY (1)
12 SH-8060813-SE  SCREW M6 L=8 vy~ at H6 L=8 (1)
13 SH-4031801-3B  SCREV M3X0.5 L=18 FAT2FY" H3X0.5 L=16 (2)
14 WP-0330500-MB  WASHER 3.3X6X0.5 EFRTHF adT Rk M3 (2)
15 HAT-01303040 SWITCH ASHM. MR UF SV EVE (1)
16 HAO-11602H00 NICRO-SWITCH COVER AAYFHAT - (1)
17 B3538-112-000  CORD HOLDER I-pUE%Y (1)
18 WP-0330500-MB  WASHER 3.3X8X0.5 L3RR F 337k H3 (1
19 S¥-4030401-SC  SCREW (EUROPE) FAT2EYT H3X0.5 L=4 (1)
20 D2113-555-B00  CORD SET PLATE (B) a-+° FAAFET B 2
21 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAMND P ENE NI 1

All parts other than the above are same as those used in TOOS.
FREAOBEBRITO08 R LT,




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS % Bl

Part No. Page Ref.] Part Na. Page Ref.| Part No. Page Ref.| Part No. Page Ref.
2 & E No. & B B No. & 8 B No. & 8 H No.
B2116-019-0A0 3 17 HAT-008010B0 3 83 WP-0330501-38 5 49
B2526-704-000 - 3 4 HAT-013001AA i 5 VP-0450601-00 5 27
B3117-771-000 ©~ 6 10 HAT-0130024A 1 ] WP-0450501-00 5 33
B3538-112-000 8 17 KAT-013010A0 °~ 8 1 ¥P-0510518-5D 3 39
HAT-01301000 8 i1 ¥S-0420802-3B 5 14
- £Q-2000000-00° 3 18 RAT-01302000 6 9 ¥Z-0541510-KP 3 B8
) ‘ HAT-013030A0 6 15
PR113-555-B00 3 69 HAT-01601000 I 28
D2113-555-800 8 20 HAT-01803A00 3 42
D2611-555-B0B 3 21 HAT-01603000 3 3b
06029-555-BOA 3 1 KAT-016210A0 3 7
p802g-555-B08 5 16 HAT-016210B0 3 ]
D8042-555-B00 5 15 HAT-016852000 3 47
D6043-5565-B00 3 12 HAT-01853000 3 43
D7117-555-BA0 6 2 HAT-03218000 3 15
HAT-03219000 3 1
EA-9500B01-00 3 54 NAT-03220000 3 49
EA-9500801-00 I 1 HAT-80102T00 3 29
EA~9500801-00 8 21 HAT-80105T00 3 40
£9561-351-000 5 10 HAT-80108T00 3 38
E9603-603-000 5 38 HAT-80114T00 3 13
E9649-302-000 5 8 HAT-80120T00 3 53
HAT-80148T00 5 20
G5066-110-000 3 24 HAT-80158T00 5 11
HAT-80230T00 3 &5
HC-0046900-00 5 42 HAT-80231T00 3 66
HC-0101022-20 5 21 KAT-80233TBO 3 64
HC-0102010-10 5 36 HAT-81102T00-A 3 41
HF-0002010-00 5 18 KAT-81131700 3 10
HF-0007115-00 5 17 KAT-81132T00 3 2
HG-0005200-00 5 40 KAT-81134TC¢0 8 5
RG-0008100-00 5 48 KAT-81137TAO B 7
HG-2672011-2P 5 43 HOB36-110-000 5 b
{#K-0125300-00 3 55
HH-0001600-00 5 37 HH-6040001-58 5 13
HP-0007001-30 5 12 HH-6060001-5E 6 3
HP-0012700-00 5 7 HY-6080721 S8 B B
RP-0012800-00 5 23
HP-0012900-00 5 24 RE-0300000-K0 3 14
HP-1A43PGC-12 3 9
HR-0017010-00 5 45 SD-0500481-TP 3 33
HR-0017010-10 5 44 SK-3482500-3C 5 3
HR-0017010-20 5 47 SK-3514000-5C 3 7
HR-0017010-30 5 48 SL-4040881-5F 5 30
#R-0042020-20 5 41 SL-4041081-5F 5 i
HT-0015500~-00 5 38 | SH-4030401-3C 6 19
#T-0017200-00 5 22 SH-4030601-58 5 50
HW-0001200-30 3 B2 SH-4031001-SE 5 3
R¥-5F18516-A8 3 8 SH-4031401-5C 3 50
X-0002100-00 5 19 SH-4031601-58 6 13
KX-0005500-00 3 51 SH-4031601-5C 3 60
SH-4040601-58 3 3
HAQ-11532000 5 9 SH-4041001-S8 3 16
HAG-11602H00 6 18 SU-4041501-38 5 28
HAT-00502000 3 28 SH-8060813-SE 6 8
HAT-00503000 3 44 SH-9080813-SE 6 12
HAT-00504000 3 37 SH-9081423-5E 8 4
HAT-00505000 3 34 58-3080410-SP 3 36
HAT-005060A0 3 3 S8-3090710-TP 3 25
HAT-00509000 3 19 §5-3090710-TP 3 681
MAT-006001AA 1 1 $8-4080610-5P 3 30
HAT-008002AA 1 2 55-4090615-SF 3 20
HAT-0C0B01AAA 5 1 §8-5090610-3P 3 45
HAT-00601BAA 5 2 55-6000610-5P 3 62
MAT-00601040 5 35 $5-6090830-5P 3 5
HAT-00601080 3 $5-8090810-5P 3 32
HAT-008020AA 3 45 8§5-6121010-SP 3 43
MAT-00810B00 5 28 $5-8151220-5P 3 87
KAT-00610000 § 25 $8-7090850-SP 3 22
MAT-00611000 5 4 88-7111410-3P 3 68
KAT-00612000 5 31 5S-9151630-CP 3 23
HAT-00614000 3 58
KAT-006815000 3 57 YP-0330500-MB 6 14
HAT-00816000 5 29 WP-0330500-MB 6 18
HAT-008001AA 1 3 WP-0330501-38 3 59
HAT-008002AA 1 4 yP-0330501-38 532




JUKI CORPORATION JUKI &1

1890. @ Printed in Japan



